
Package 2 - Addendum No. 2 
March 3, 2015 

Mahlum Project No. 2013912 
RSA Project No. 1314 

 

 

Addendum No. 2 

Eugene School District 4J 
ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
680 East 24th Avenue 
Eugene, OR 97405 
CIP No. 410.566.001 
 
 
Mahlum Architects  Robertson/Sherwood/Architects pc                       
1231 NW Hoyt, Suite 120 132 East Broadway - Suite 540     
Portland Oregon 97209 Eugene, Oregon  97401      
         
 
ADDENDUM NO. 2      
 
This Addendum forms a part of the Contract Documents and modifies the original Bidding Documents 
dated February 18, 2015 as noted below.  Acknowledge receipt of this Addendum in the space provided 
on the Bid Form. Failure to do so may subject the Bidder to disqualification.   
 
 
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S 

 
1. DOCUMENT 01 60 01 – SUBSTITUTION REQUEST FORM  

 
A. Change Deadline for Requests from March 1, 2015 to March 9, 2015.  

  
 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 2 

 


